Designator

5/22/2019

C1

C3
C4
C5

Quantity

s

Description

X2 Capacitor

MLCC X7R Capacitor
Electrolytic Capacitor

M 244 1168.8572 Tm (1)168.

Value Tolerance Footprint

17*7.5*15.5mm

0

0.33uF/275V +10% Pitch=15mm
223P/100V +10% 1206
33uF/450V +10% 18*21mm

180 >>BDC BT 0.007 Tc -0)P572 23 [(Y)-10.7 (es)]TJ ET EMC

Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number Substitution Allowed

CARLI PX334K3ID1 Yes
Taiwan-Resister CP223K100XRC Yes
SAMYOUNG NHA Yes

Lead Free

Yes

Yes
Yes

/P <</MCID 323 >>BDC BT 10-00 10 1706.5715 1128.5712 Tm [(Y)-10.7 (es)]TJ ET EMC /P <</MCID 328 >>BDC Q q 143.143 1112.286 1599.143 12.571 re W n BT 0.007 Tc -0.007 Tw 10 -0 0 10 174.8571 1115.1429 Tr
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